
LEAGUE STANDINGS RUN DATE: 04/28/25 13:13
CORNERBROOK CENTRE BOWL PAGE 1

LEAGUE #632: FRIDAY NIGHT MONEY LEAGUE
WEEK #30 - 5/2/25

CENTER PHONE: 634-4934
FRIDAY - 6:45 P.M. 100% OF 880 - 3 POINTS
LEAGUE PRESIDENT: OTTO BRAKE PHONE: 0
LEAGUE SECRETARY: TERRY BLAKE PHONE: 0
LEAGUE SANCTION NUMBER: 632 RESULTS-WEEK 29 OF 31
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

TEAM STANDINGS LANE WON LOST PCT. PINS AVG HGS HSS
-------------- ---- --- ---- ---- ---- --- --- ---

1. # 2-DANIEL 5 9 3 .750 10812 117 944 2617
2. # 5-TERRY 6 7 5 .583 11106 119 1024 2833
3. # 3-JASON 7 7 5 .583 11027 114 939 2518
4. # 4-PAUL 3 5 7 .416 11015 116 1037 2665
5. # 1-CODY 8 4 8 .333 10702 112 920 2627
6. # 6-PHANTOM 4 4 8 .333 10560 121 880 2640
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

***LAST WEEK'S RESULTS***

TM GAME1 GAME2 GAME3 TOTAL WON TM GAME1 GAME2 GAME3 TOTAL WON
-- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- -- ----- ----- ----- ----- ---
5 965 1085 966 3016 3 VS 1 930 953 851 2734 0
6 880 880 880 2640 0 VS 3 893 949 890 2732 3
2 1010 851 868 2729 1 VS 4 1088 806 874 2768 2

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

HIGH SCR. GAME HIGH SCR. SERIES HIGH AVERAGE
-------------- ---------------- ------------
386 BRENDEN GALE 883 PAUL BRAKE 239.3 CODY JACOBS
359 PAUL BRAKE 878 CODY JACOBS 234.8 DANIEL STEWART
341 CODY JACOBS 856 OTTO BRAKE 234.4 PAUL BRAKE
338 DANIEL STEWART 841 DANIEL STEWART 230.3 JASON PENNEY
333 CHRISTINE PECKFORD 812 GREG MYRDEN 223.4 OTTO BRAKE

812 PETER STEWART

HIGH SCR. GAME--TEAM HIGH SCR. SERIES--TEAM
-------------------- ----------------------
1037 PAUL 2833 TERRY
1024 TERRY 2665 PAUL
944 DANIEL 2640 PHANTOM
939 JASON 2627 CODY
920 CODY 2617 DANIEL

***1ST*** LAST WEEK'S HIGH SCORES ***2ND***
--------------- ----------------------- ---------------

359 PAUL BRAKE IND. HIGH GAME SCRATCH 338 DANIEL STEWART
883 PAUL BRAKE IND. HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 856 OTTO BRAKE

1037 PAUL TEAM HIGH GAME SCRATCH 1024 TERRY
2833 TERRY TEAM HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 2640 PHANTOM

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

BOWLER ENT HDCP HGS HSS 300S PINS GMS AVG BOWLER ENT HDCP HGS HSS 300S PINS GMS AVG
------ --- ---- --- --- ---- ---- --- ----- ------ --- ---- --- --- ---- ---- --- -----
CODY JACOBS 219 -19 341 878 5 17951 75 239.3 GREG MYRDEN 191 13 325 812 1 14969 72 207.9
DANIEL STEWART 223 -14 338 841 5 17610 75 234.8 CHRISTINE PECKFORD 200 13 333 754 1 11829 57 207.5
PAUL BRAKE 230 -14 359 883 4 15473 66 234.4 JOHN BRAKE 222 14 287 707 0 14871 72 206.5
JASON PENNEY 216 -10 328 806 5 18657 81 230.3 VIOLET TOOPE 193 30 280 695 0 14877 78 190.7
OTTO BRAKE 231 -3 314 856 2 18103 81 223.4 DANIEL PEDDLE 175 33 288 714 0 14606 78 187.2

TERRY BLAKE 223 -3 329 779 6 17412 78 223.2 DANIEL WALTERS 175 40 291 702 0 12977 72 180.2
BRENDEN GALE 207 2 386 802 2 17666 81 218.0 GLENDA BUTT 179 51 265 590 0 12705 75 169.4

PETER STEWART 195 10 320 812 2 17082 81 210.8 JASON STRIDE 160 56 246 608 0 12374 75 164.9
GEN BRAKE 180 10 319 723 1 6951 33 210.6 RUBY MYLES 166 58 245 634 0 13672 84 162.7
JOHN HUTCHINGS 209 12 302 709 1 15034 72 208.8 ALMA SMITH 160 67 246 577 0 11501 75 153.3

*SUBSTITUTES*
TINA BATTISTE 228 -34 321 791 1 1525 6 254.1 RICK BENNETT 172 48 0 0 0 0 0
SCOTT OXFORD 212 -9 281 751 0 2062 9 229.1 ABBY TILLER 216 4 0 0 0 0 0
MIKE HINKS 234 -6 241 679 0 679 3 226.3 GENNY LEE 155 65 0 0 0 0 0
ASHLEY PRESTON --- -4 276 672 0 672 3 224.0 JORDAN PARK 211 9 0 0 0 0 0
JOHN MEANEY 228 -3 299 771 0 8044 36 223.4 KRYSTIAN HALL 214 6 0 0 0 0 0
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BOWLER ENT HDCP HGS HSS 300S PINS GMS AVG BOWLER ENT HDCP HGS HSS 300S PINS GMS AVG
------ --- ---- --- --- ---- ---- --- ----- ------ --- ---- --- --- ---- ---- --- -----
JASON LEDREW 228 0 325 823 3 8595 39 220.3 ELIZABETH REARDON 160 60 0 0 0 0 0
LOGAN MCCARTHY 210 12 337 757 1 7518 36 208.8 BROOKLYN STRIDE 187 33 0 0 0 0 0
KATHY LUKEMAN 209 16 219 614 0 614 3 204.6 BRIAN BENNETT 235 -15 0 0 0 0 0
JORDAN GALE 192 16 285 630 0 2450 12 204.1 BOB TARBETT 178 42 0 0 0 0 0
JOEY LOUGHLIN 202 18 262 659 0 1215 6 202.5 ABIGAIL POWER 180 40 0 0 0 0 0

ERIC YOUNG 191 28 245 594 0 2305 12 192.0 JOE LOUGHLIN 205 15 0 0 0 0 0
WAYNE TAYLOR 209 30 259 659 0 6844 36 190.1 CHRIS DOBBIN 173 47 0 0 0 0 0
ROB BUTT 187 32 258 658 0 9039 48 188.3 JENNA BATT 236 -16 0 0 0 0 0
ALEX FORWARD 172 37 237 572 0 1099 6 183.1 VICTORIA COLES 160 60 0 0 0 0 0
CHRIS RUMBOLDT 226 41 203 538 0 538 3 179.3 GEORGE QUEHE 181 39 0 0 0 0 0

KEVIN REARDON --- 50 182 512 0 512 3 170.6 TERRI-LYNN BAGGS 214 6 0 0 0 0 0
TERRI WALTERS 174 50 210 510 0 510 3 170.0 CLARENCE BENNETT 184 36 0 0 0 0 0
SHARON DELANEY 119 97 138 387 0 743 6 123.8 GORD DAVIS 187 33 0 0 0 0 0
DOREEN PARDY 119 101 0 0 0 0 0 MEGAN SHEA 188 32 0 0 0 0 0
HEATHER MOSS 149 71 0 0 0 0 0 ADAM QUEHE 228 -8 0 0 0 0 0

ERVIN MCURDY 198 22 0 0 0 0 0 PAT HEPDITCH 194 26 0 0 0 0 0
GARY PARDY 184 36 0 0 0 0 0 ANDREW SMITH 164 56 0 0 0 0 0
TRACY PARDY 204 16 0 0 0 0 0 TOM DRAKE 247 -27 0 0 0 0 0
JANET NEVILLE 174 46 0 0 0 0 0 ROBERT CREWE 215 5 0 0 0 0 0
TROY PARDY 214 6 0 0 0 0 0 ADAM LOMOND 255 -35 0 0 0 0 0

KEITH ROBERTS 175 45 0 0 0 0 0 JASON BENOITE 192 28 0 0 0 0 0
JAY FAWCETT 218 2 0 0 0 0 0 MIKE HICKS 195 25 0 0 0 0 0

LANE SCHEDULES FOR UPCOMING WEEKS
LANES 3-4 5-6 7-8
5/2/25 4-6 2-5 3-1
5/9/25 1-2 3-4 5-6



TEAM RECORDS RUN DATE: 04/28/25 13:13
CORNERBROOK CENTRE BOWL PAGE 1

LEAGUE #632: FRIDAY NIGHT MONEY LEAGUE
WEEK #29 - 4/25/25

GAME GAME GAME GRAND
TM # LANE WON LOST 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH
---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----- ----- --- --- --- --- ---

1 4 0 3 859 882 780 2521 9775 112 920 2627 993 2849
2 7 1 2 944 785 802 2531 10188 117 944 2617 1010 2845
3 6 3 0 801 857 798 2456 9968 114 939 2518 1034 2803
4 8 2 1 1037 755 823 2615 10151 116 1037 2665 1088 2836
5 3 3 0 904 1024 905 2833 10359 119 1024 2833 1085 3016

6 5 0 3 880 880 880 2640 10560 121 880 2640 880 2640

LEAGUE TOTALS
-------------
SEASON WINS : 36
SEASON LOSSES: 36

MOST IMPROVED MAN FINAL AVG ENTERING AVG # GAMES
----------------- --------- ------------ -------
1. CODY JACOBS 239 - 219 = + 20 75
2. GREG MYRDEN 207 - 191 = + 16 72
3. PETER STEWART 210 - 195 = + 15 81
4. JASON PENNEY 230 - 216 = + 14 81
5. DANIEL PEDDLE 187 - 175 = + 12 78

MOST IMPROVED WOMAN FINAL AVG ENTERING AVG # GAMES
------------------- --------- ------------ -------
1. GEN BRAKE 210 - 180 = + 30 33
2. CHRISTINE PECKFORD 207 - 200 = + 7 57
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GAME GAME GAME GRAND
BOWLER NAME 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL GMS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH ENT HDCP 300S 400S 800S 900S 1000
----------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----

TM #1 - CODY
PETER STEWART 246 238 252 736 17082 81 210 320 812 334 854 195 10 2 0 1 0 0 M
ALMA SMITH 143 185 121 449 11501 75 153 246 577 318 793 160 67 0 0 0 0 0 W
CODY JACOBS 236 238 223 697 17951 75 239 341 878 328 827 219 -19 5 0 5 0 0 M
GREG MYRDEN ... ... ... ... 14969 72 207 325 812 340 863 191 13 1 0 1 0 0 M

TM #2 - DANIEL
JOHN HUTCHINGS 215 223 208 646 15034 72 208 302 709 316 767 209 12 1 0 0 0 0 M
CHRISTINE PECKFOR 163 214 158 535 11829 57 207 333 754 343 784 200 13 1 0 0 0 0 W
DANIEL STEWART 338 185 219 742 17610 75 234 338 841 338 820 223 -14 5 0 2 0 0 M
JASON STRIDE 228 163 217 608 12374 75 164 246 608 303 779 160 56 0 0 0 0 0 M

TM #3 - JASON
BRENDEN GALE 207 262 250 719 17666 81 218 386 802 392 817 207 2 2 0 1 0 0 M

JASON PENNEY 198 272 174 644 18657 81 230 328 806 319 791 216 -10 5 0 1 0 0 M
DANIEL WALTERS 247 188 166 601 12977 72 180 291 702 336 837 175 40 0 0 0 0 0 M
RUBY MYLES 149 135 208 492 13672 84 162 245 634 307 823 166 58 0 0 0 0 0 W

TM #4 - PAUL
JOHN BRAKE 231 215 191 637 14871 72 206 287 707 301 758 222 14 0 0 0 0 0 M
PAUL BRAKE 359 237 287 883 15473 66 234 359 883 348 861 230 -14 4 0 3 0 0 M
GEN BRAKE ... ... ... ... 6951 33 210 319 723 333 789 180 10 1 0 0 0 0 W
GLENDA BUTT 265 131 170 566 12705 75 169 265 590 317 762 179 51 0 0 0 0 0 W

TM #5 - TERRY
TERRY BLAKE 212 253 280 745 17412 78 223 329 779 332 788 223 -3 6 0 0 0 0 M
OTTO BRAKE 286 272 298 856 18103 81 223 314 856 322 853 231 -3 2 0 1 0 0 M
VIOLET TOOPE 195 211 172 578 14877 78 190 280 695 310 785 193 30 0 0 0 0 0 W
DANIEL PEDDLE 211 288 155 654 14606 78 187 288 714 322 848 175 33 0 0 0 0 0 M

TM #6 - PHANTOM

*SUBSTITUTES*
DOREEN PARDY ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 119 101 0 0 0 0 0 W
TINA BATTISTE ... ... ... ... 1525 6 254 321 791 313 767 228 -34 1 0 0 0 0 W
HEATHER MOSS ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 149 71 0 0 0 0 0 W
ERVIN MCURDY ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 198 22 0 0 0 0 0 M
GARY PARDY ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 184 36 0 0 0 0 0 M
TRACY PARDY ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 204 16 0 0 0 0 0 W
JASON LEDREW 182 172 175 529 8595 39 220 325 823 333 854 228 0 3 0 1 0 0 M
JORDAN GALE ... ... ... ... 2450 12 204 285 630 313 693 192 16 0 0 0 0 0 M
JANET NEVILLE ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 174 46 0 0 0 0 0 W
TROY PARDY ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 214 6 0 0 0 0 0 M
KEITH ROBERTS ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 175 45 0 0 0 0 0 M
LOGAN MCCARTHY 234 221 184 639 7518 36 208 337 757 356 909 210 12 1 0 0 0 0 M
JAY FAWCETT ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 218 2 0 0 0 0 0 M
WAYNE TAYLOR ... ... ... ... 6844 36 190 259 659 292 758 209 30 0 0 0 0 0 M
RICK BENNETT ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 172 48 0 0 0 0 0 M
ABBY TILLER ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 216 4 0 0 0 0 0 M
MIKE HINKS ... ... ... ... 679 3 226 241 679 227 637 234 -6 0 0 0 0 0 M
GENNY LEE ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 155 65 0 0 0 0 0 W
JORDAN PARK ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 211 9 0 0 0 0 0 M
KRYSTIAN HALL ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 214 6 0 0 0 0 0 M
ELIZABETH REARDON ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 160 60 0 0 0 0 0 W
BROOKLYN STRIDE ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 187 33 0 0 0 0 0 W
CHRIS RUMBOLDT ... ... ... ... 538 3 179 203 538 197 520 226 41 0 0 0 0 0 M
BRIAN BENNETT ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 235 -15 0 0 0 0 0 M
BOB TARBETT ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 178 42 0 0 0 0 0 M
ABIGAIL POWER ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 180 40 0 0 0 0 0 W
JOE LOUGHLIN ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 205 15 0 0 0 0 0 M
CHRIS DOBBIN ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 173 47 0 0 0 0 0 M
JOEY LOUGHLIN ... ... ... ... 1215 6 202 262 659 297 764 202 18 0 0 0 0 0 M
JENNA BATT ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 236 -16 0 0 0 0 0 W
VICTORIA COLES ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 160 60 0 0 0 0 0 W
GEORGE QUEHE ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 181 39 0 0 0 0 0 M
TERRI-LYNN BAGGS ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 214 6 0 0 0 0 0 W
CLARENCE BENNETT ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 184 36 0 0 0 0 0 M
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GAME GAME GAME GRAND
BOWLER NAME 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL GMS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH ENT HDCP 300S 400S 800S 900S 1000
----------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----
ROB BUTT ... ... ... ... 9039 48 188 258 658 292 760 187 32 0 0 0 0 0 M
GORD DAVIS ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 187 33 0 0 0 0 0 M
SHARON DELANEY ... ... ... ... 743 6 123 138 387 238 690 119 97 0 0 0 0 0 W
JOHN MEANEY ... ... ... ... 8044 36 223 299 771 296 786 228 -3 0 0 0 0 0 M
SCOTT OXFORD ... ... ... ... 2062 9 229 281 751 289 775 212 -9 0 0 0 0 0 M
MEGAN SHEA ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 188 32 0 0 0 0 0 W
ALEX FORWARD ... ... ... ... 1099 6 183 237 572 282 707 172 37 0 0 0 0 0 M
ADAM QUEHE ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 228 -8 0 0 0 0 0 M
PAT HEPDITCH ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 194 26 0 0 0 0 0 M
ANDREW SMITH ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 164 56 0 0 0 0 0 M
TERRI WALTERS ... ... ... ... 510 3 170 210 510 256 648 174 50 0 0 0 0 0 W
KATHY LUKEMAN ... ... ... ... 614 3 204 219 614 230 647 209 16 0 0 0 0 0 W
ERIC YOUNG ... ... ... ... 2305 12 192 245 594 267 681 191 28 0 0 0 0 0 M
TOM DRAKE ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 247 -27 0 0 0 0 0 M
ROBERT CREWE ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 215 5 0 0 0 0 0 M
ADAM LOMOND ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 255 -35 0 0 0 0 0 M
JASON BENOITE ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 192 28 0 0 0 0 0 M
MIKE HICKS ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 195 25 0 0 0 0 0 M
ASHLEY PRESTON ... ... ... ... 672 3 224 276 672 272 660 --- -4 0 0 0 0 0 W
KEVIN REARDON ... ... ... ... 512 3 170 182 512 232 662 --- 50 0 0 0 0 0 M

LANE SCHEDULES FOR UPCOMING WEEKS
LANES 3-4 5-6 7-8
5/2/25 4-6 2-5 3-1
5/9/25 1-2 3-4 5-6


